Int. Deutsche Enduro M ei sterschaft
DMSB Enduro-Cup
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Fahrer

Wills, Maximilian

Teegen, Nils

Ziegler, Mark

Schneider, Walther

Sadecki, Pascal

Lessing, Christoph

Stube, Sebastian

Bohm, Jan

Thoms, Leon

Nimmrich, Jeremy

Fehlig, Jonas Maximilian

Wiesinger, Luca

Uhe, Mike

Eibach, Luca

Dittmann, Garry

Richter, Danny

Schek, Maxi

Nieschalk, Domenik
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Rudersdorf Ridersdorf
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Platz Startnr. Land

19 424
20 671
21 402
22 454
23 514
24 507
25 555
26 439
27 320
28 365
29 326
30 436
31 533
32 512
33 410
34 345
35 482
36 526
37 672
38 513
39 305
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Fahrer

Roder, Patrick

Bohm, Maurice

Kélbach, Tom

Claussen, Kari

Gruhne, Maik

Bunn, Marco

Larbig, Julian

Dick, Fabian

Tillot, Marcel

Gatzsch, Soren

Juhlemann, Franz

Lessen, Jan-Hendrik

Daugs, Thorleif

Streubel, Reik

Schramm, Julian

Pfefferkorn, Florian

Held, Kevin

Heimann, Matthias

Stamnitz, Fritz

Palme, Maik

Degel, Marcus

Punkte
Gesamt

261
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Platz Startnr. Land

40 Y E
41 569 E
42 565 E
43 357 E
44 495 E
45 438 E
46 302 E
47 362

48 461 E
49 473 E
50 442 E
51 333 E
52 310 E
53 595 E
54 430 E
55 372 E
56 486 E
57 428 E
58 488 E
59 535 E
60 444 E
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Fahrer

Nykamp, Lennart

Biermann, Marcel

Mund, Carl- Eric

Marwede, Lennart

Reimer, Alfred

Bammes, Rainer

Wagner, David

Smith, Christopher

Bauer, Tino

Thelen, Robin

Dietermann, Marvin

Neumann, Philip

Richter, Philipp

Wiche, Felix

Neukater, lasse

Lailach, Erik

Beckmann, Christof

Dreier, Gabriel

Bo6hm, Marcus

Marwedel, Alexander

Schumacher, Hendrik

Punkte
Gesamt

118

117

114

97

96

95

89
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86
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79
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70

70
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Platz Startnr. Land

61 523
62 494
63 587
64 336
65 586
66 466
67 530
68 391
69 503
70 508
71 593
72 450
73 313
74 480
75 487
76 520
7 578
78 567
79 585
80 416
81 548
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Fahrer

Wudtke, Andreas

Marx, Niklas

Gerke, Oliver

Lehmann, Matthias

Risse, Mark

Engelmann, Dennis

Anger, Peter

Kasper, Jannes

Zapf, Timo

Zappe, Steffen

Tietgen (Wollschlager, Stefan

Schmiedel, Stefan

Knauer, Nicolai

Buhtz, Tim

Kehe, André

Riemann, Dennis

Torres, Marc

RoOnnfeldt, Sebastian

Kraska, Johannes

Schule, Dennis

Timm, Franz

Punkte
Gesamt

49

46

44

40

36

35

33

32

32
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29

28
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Tucheim Koblenz  Rudersdorf

12.09.2020 03.10.2020 04.10.2020 10.10.2020 25.10.2020 31.10.2020

11

19

13

36

32

29

26

24

21

19

18

17

11

15

10

13

11

20

10

19

18

31
11
7 18
5 11
33
8
4
29
22
6 15

DMSB Enduro-Cup

Riudersdorf
01.11.2020

18

Seite 4 von 5



Platz Startnr. Land

82 596
83 414
84 684
85 506
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87 440
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89 516
90 661
91 449
92 418
93 481
94 497
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Fahrer

Koch, Dennis

Hoehle, Henrik

Pospiech, Johann

Ritzdorf, Tim

Ulbricht, Etienne

Hechler, Jonas

Staudacher, Stefan

Bernhard, Felix

Funke, Nick

Schmidt, Robin

WeiRbach, Martin

Brunner, Marcel

Ellingen, Sven

Punkte
Gesamt
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16
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